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2022 WisDOT Structural Engineers Symposium Roster (May 24, 2022)

Last Name First Name Company Email Address Signature Lunch Request
Alkhatio— +Hussam—- GRAEF— hussam-atkhatib@grasf-usacom— Special Request
Alskif Aiham Michael Baker International aiham.alskif@mbakerintl.com A ‘\M’M’/\\S)V Roast Beef
Anders Heather HNTB Corp handers@hntb.com Cu@jb’t!é’j@ 0@%,‘/) Turkey
Arndt Ryan Gremmer & Associates, Inc r.arndt@gremmerassociates.com ‘{2 f \ Ham
Arnold Mike AECOM mike.j.arnold@aecom.com /(/\/ M Turkey
Aschenbrenner- Andrew Kapar laaschenbrenner@kapurinc.com A L Ham
Balice Joe FHWA WI Division joe.balice@dot.gov L/?l < P D'M Turkey
Beaudette Arlen Ayres Associates beaudettea@ayresassociates.com 0&/ / W Ham
Bechle Dominique WisDOT Bureau of Structures dominique.bechle@dot.wi.gov /D G, . Q Q/ Turkey
Behrend Keith Strand Associates, Inc keith.behrend@strand.com Z\-@/d/t’\u W Turkey
-BereostTe— Habian- L GRAEF— fabian-bencosme@graef-usa-com— ' I Turkey
Black Casey SRF Consulting Group, Inc cblack@srfconsulting.com %{/’___,7 Roast Beef
Block Tom WisDOT Bureau of Structures Thomas.Block@dot.wi.gov M\ Roast Beef
Blum Chris Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc cblum@sehinc.com p \(\MV\ ’%\/\/\_\ Turkey
Bluma Joe Ayres Associates blumaj@ayresassociates.com \’:SDL?. 5( (//VHQ-— Roast Beef
Bodendorfer Ryan Lynch & Associates Engineering rbodendorfer@lynch-engineering.com W W’\_/ Turkey
Bohnsack Dave WisDOT Bureau of Structures david.bohnsack@dot.wi.gov &TZ " 5 {m/{” Turkey
Boland Patrick Jewell Associates Engineers, Inc patrick.boland@jewellassoc.com ‘?c&wk— B:&Q Turkey
Bonk Aaron WisDOT Bureau of Structures aaron.bonk@dot.wi.gov Turkey
Borjas Jeremy GRAEF jeremy.borjas@graef-usa.com Turkey
Borowski Tim CBS Squared, Inc tborowski@cbssquaredinc.com Ham
Bowers Ryan WisDOT Bureau of Structures ryan.bowers@dot.wi.gov Turkey
Breunig Dan Dan Breunig dan.breunig@gmail.com Turkey
Brooks Micah WisDOT Bureau of Structures micah.brooks@dot.wi.gov Roast Beef
Brooks Julie WisDOT Bureau of Structures julie.brooks@dot.wi.gov Ham
Buckli Matthew Mead & Hunt Matthew.Buckli@meadhunt.com I H;éz"ﬁ) W Ham
Buschman Carly AECOM carly.buschman@aecom.com MMAW Turkey
HBuska— HAatt— TuC matt-buska@fath.com Roast Beef

/of &




2022 WisDOT Structural Engineers Symposium Roster (May 24, 2022)

Last Name First Name Company Email Address Signature Lunch Request
Carpenter Mike Michael Baker International michael.s.carpenter@mbakerintl.com Turkey
Carter Jay HNTB Corp jwcarter@hntb.com Turkey
Castle Tony AECOM tony.castle@aecom.com Turkey
Ceesay Isatou WisDOT Bureau of Structures isatou.ceesay@dot.wi.gov Special Request
Coisman Ruth WisDOT Bureau of Structures Ruth.Coisman@dot.wi.gov Special Request
Comer Mitchell DAAR Engineering, Inc mitchell.comer@daarcorp.com Turkey
Connolly Shannon Kapur sconnolly@kapurinc.com Roast Beef
Cornelius Shelly GRAEF shelly.cornelius@graef-usa.com Turkey
Coupar Matthew WisDOT Bureau of Structures matthew.coupar@dot.wi.gov Roast Beef
tBeeernt— ANck— «aSmith,lnc. nicledecent@rasmith-ecom— . Turkey
Delemont Mike AECOM michael.delemont@aecom.com Turkey
Dietsche Joshua WisDOT Bureau of Structures joshua.dietsche@dot.wi.gov Turkey
DiFrances Vincent JT Engineering, Inc vinced@jt-engineering.com Turkey
4§~
Dreher Bill SRF Consulting Group, Inc wsdreher@gmail.com ;é' MW Turkey
Elyasigoriji Azam City of Milwaukee azelya@milwaukee.gov < Ham
Falteisek Paulina Jewell Associates Engineers, Inc paulina.falteisek@jewellassoc.com Rm Turkey
Farquhar Keith Mead & Hunt keith.farquhar@meadhunt.com /ZW Roast Beef
Fole Aaron AECOM aaron.foley@aecom.com % Turke
y y@ /4%4 L ’va // y
Follett Brett WisDOT Bureau of Structures brett.follett@dot.wi.gov W’%/ Special Request
&
Friberg Jacob Cooper Engineering jfriberg@cooperengineering.net M % Turkey
5 d
Dre Collins Engi , Inc dgarceau Il .com ..‘3[ } Turk
Garceau w ins Engineers g @collinsengr.co //D v > . urkey
Gastoni Vincent Parsons vincent.gastoni@parsons.com /L/WU?‘(“——} Turkey
C i
George Chad GRAEF chad.george@graef-usa.com Ll Turkey
s s
Ginal Scott raSmith, Inc scott.ginal@rasmith.com W Turkey
oty losh EMES e TEONya@emCSie-eof— Ham
|
Groshek Isaac AECOM isaac.groshek@aecom.com waw’b \\MM Roast Beef
Grove Clay Collins Engineers, Inc cgrove@collinsengr.com Ham
?A Pl -
Gundry Matt CBS Squared, Inc mgundry@cbssquaredinc.com W é//vp,/"" Turkey
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Hagen Kevin AECOM kevin.hagen@aecom.com /@W /WVW P Turkey
Hagen James City of Milwaukee jphagen@milwaukee.gov / % Roast Beef
Halverson Chad KL Engineering, Inc chalverson@klengineering.com Turkey
Hambly Drew AECOM drew.hambly@aecom.com Turkey
Hanley Alexis WisDOT Bureau of Structures alexis.hanley@dot.wi.gov Ham
Hayden Carlee HNTB Corp cvhayden@hntb.com Turkey
Hernikl Cole KL Engineering, Inc chernikl@klengineering.com W Roast Beef
Hoslet Rowland 'EXP rowland.hoslet@exp.com 0 /7%4/?/’/ W Turkey
Hove Bill CORRE, Inc bhove@correinc.com ;%{,Z/ /‘%ﬂ Turkey
Huebschman Amy EMCS, Inc ahuebschman@emcsinc.com Aﬁ W" Roast Beef
Iburg Shelly KL Engineering, Inc iburgshelly12@gmail.com %1/{,{,/(/\ W-Y Roast Beef
Jacobson Derek AECOM derek.jacobson@aecom.com %&ﬂ{_ /\/ Q % ’ gz_ Roast Beef
Jelinek Beth HNTB Corp ejelinek@hntb.com wfi\ Q/{(‘,JFC\ v 1 /\/Qi\, Ham
Kaiser Brandon Gremmer & Associates, inc b.kaiser@gremmerassociates.com /7"‘1&:—“4@ /ﬁiﬁ o Turkey
Kohle Samruddhi Kapur skolhe@kapurinc.com )&/av::// ' Turkey
Korinek Rick EMCS, Inc rkorinek@emcsinc.com (TZ.\/ K ,(,7/1 Roast Beef
Krippner Matt AECOM matthew.krippner@aecom.com /&(/\,/47;7% ) Turkey
Krueger Joe Ayres Associates kruegerjo@ayresassociates.com ﬁ W/f ‘//,// - 7 Ham
Krueger Linda Michael Baker International linda.krueger@mbakerintl.com < mﬁ{&l KW - Special Request
Krum Paul Jacobs paul.krum@jacobs.com /J - Turkey
Ksontini Najoua WisDOT Bureau of Structures najoua.ksontini@dot.wi.gov (‘N\”) = m?_‘\”’i—/ Roast Beef
Kuehne Emily WisDOT Bureau of Structures Emily.Kuehne@dot.wi.gov ! W Ham
Kuiek L Miar WisDOT-Bureatrof-Structures Hvtax-Kutick@dot.wi.gov— l Roast Beef
Lamson-Wright Sarah WisDOT Bureau of Structures sarah.lamsonwright@dot.wi.gov /4 /j i 4 . 4’ s Roast Beef
Lindloff lan WisDOT Bureau of Structures ian.lindloff@dot.wi.gov _— Turkey
Luebke James WisDOT Bureau of Structures james.luebke@dot.wi.gov Roast Beef

3 A6
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Mack Dennis Cedar Corporation dennis.mack@cedarcorp.com C/ / /L) M/QJ Turkey
Marcum Christopher JT Engineering, Inc chrism@jt-engineering.com ﬂvjﬂw MM Turkey
Martzke Jack MSA Professional Services jmartzke@msa-ps.com /4@;% %W Ham
McGeehan Eric Alliant Engineering Inc emcgeehan@alliant-inc.com < }"\/5@{/\ Ham
McDaniel Travis WisDOT Bureau of Structures travis.mcdaniel@dot.wi.gov 9 v Ham
Meier Dan Lynch & Associates Engineering dmeier@lynch-engineering.com {/ f___,______.._ Turkey
Meinel Philip WisDOT Bureau of Structures philip.meinel@dot.wi.gov 2 - M Roast Beef
Metrhotz— Phitip CORREARE pmeirhoelz@carreinc.com Ham
Miller Steve Jacobs steve.miller2@jacobs.com W W Turkey
Mitchell Josh EMCS, Inc jmitchell@emcsinc.com M ‘Mab/ Roast Beef
Monroe Dan WisDOT Bureau of Structures daniel.monroe@dot.wi.gov % Turkey
More Tom EXP thomas.more@exp.com B Turkey
Mutziger Mark Collins Engineers, Inc mmutziger@collinsengr.com Turkey
Neary Steve WisDOT Bureau of Structures Steven.Neary@dot.wi.gov Turkey
Newgard Tim Michael Baker International tim.newgard@mbakerintl.com QT/WV W Special Request
Nutzmann Megan Alliant Engineering Inc mnutzmann@alliant-inc.com \N Q - Turkey
Oberdorf Ryan FHWA WI Division ryan.oberdorf@dot.gov Roast Beef
O'Brien Jonny HNTB Corp joObrien@hntb.com Turkey
Oftedahl Brett Strand Associates, Inc brett.oftedahl@strand.com Roast Beef
Oliva Bill WisDOT Bureau of Structures william.oliva@dot.wi.gov Turkey
Olson Kyle AECOM kyle.olson@aecom.com Turkey
Olson Kristofer Westwood Infrastructure kris.olson@westwoodps.com m}_ow Turkey
Patel Vinod EXP vinod.patel@exp.com /4/(;/0’ \ - Turkey
Patel Hemal EXP hemal.patel@exp.com \J‘(M /()M Special Request
Patzner Roxanne Mead & Hunt roxanne.patzner@meadhunt.com Q@xm IQA 7 Roast Beef
Pawlak John Alfred Benesch & Co jpawlak@benesch.com >J\_\():,/Q/J< Roast Beef
Pence Alex WisDOT Bureau of Structures alex.pence@dot.wi.gov W Turkey
Peterson Troy Cedar Corporation troy.peterson@cedarcorp.com w / TN\ Roast Beef
Pschorr Alex Michael Baker International apschorr@mbakerintl.com W% Roast Beef
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Last Name First Name Company Email Address Signature 7 7 P Lunch Request
Radtke Michael EMCS, Inc mradtke@emcsinc.com ///W /// L.,»- Roast Beef
Rahman Siba City of Milwaukee srahma@milwaukee.gov i % P Roast Beef
Reay Scott WisDOT Bureau of Structures scott.reay@dot.wi.gov M W - Ham
Reff Travis Mead & Hunt travis.reff@meadhunt.com 7:;_"2"\/’” . Turkey
Resheske Jonathon WisDOT Bureau of Structures jonathon.resheske@dot.wi.gov W Roast Beef
Rhoad-Drogalis James AECOM james.drogalis@aecom.com L?'/f 2oy &%ZJ%W Turkey
Rhodes Leah MSA Professional Services Irhodes@msa-ps.com %m,/% %@Wl Roast Beef
Rice Nick AECOM nicholas.rice@aecom.com (///MI%% . Ham
Romenesko Thomas DAAR Engineering, Inc tom.romenesko@daarcorp.com /_{%M Roast Beef
= .
Rosner Jeff GRAEF jeff.rosner@graef-usa.com Turkey
Rozmenoski Wyatt GRAEF wyatt.rozmenoski@graef-usa.com WM /\J/k M Lo Turkey
Saathoff Dakota Bloom Companies, LLC dsaathoff@bloomcos.com ’ 7 Turkey
Sadowski Jason Michael Baker International jason.sadowski@mbakerintl.com Ham
Schmidt Brian Fickett Structural Solutions bschmidt@fickettinc.com Turkey
Scott loshua City of Milwaukee jscot@milwaukee.gov Turkey
Sendor John WisDOT Bureau of Structures john.sendor@dot.wi.gov Q Turkey
Senese Giovanna AECOM giovanna.senese@aecom.com M Turkey
Shadewald Laura WisDOT Bureau of Structures laura.shadewald @dot.wi.gov X M i %\/{MQj“ﬂM Roast Beef
Shahriari Vista WisDOT Bureau of Structures vista.shahriari@dot.wi.gov / / . ,ﬂ o Turkey
Silbernick Zach Ayres Associates silbernickz@ayresassociates.com - !/j[’/;;// (/ Roast Beef
Smith Andrew WisDOT Bureau of Structures andrew.smith@dot.wi.gov M % Turkey
Staab Dave WisDOT Bureau of Technical Services david.staab@dot.wi.gov m %/z/g/ AM snack only
Stakston Anthony WisDOT Bureau of Structures anthony.stakston@dot.wi.gov % ,[]-\::j Roast Beef
Steuerwald Mia AECOM mia.steuerwald@aecom.com J jj;q gkﬁlﬁ f l in ] ! a !" ‘ /%/ Turkey
Swierczek Adam WisDOT Bureau of Structures adam.swierczek@dot.wi.gov ’\'7%\ \§:¢.\ | Turkey
Sydow Dan Ayres Associates sydowd@ayresassociates.com O /‘J _ ’ e Turkey
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2022 WisDOT Structural Engineers Symposium Roster (May 24, 2022)

Last Name First Name Company Email Address Signature Lunch Request
Thenganakunnel Babu Bloom Companies, LLC bthenganakunnel@bloomcos.com &M “"ﬂ o 2l le Roast Beef
Thielmann Ann WisDOT Bureau of Structures ann.thielmann@dot.wi.gov MW}{_/\ Turkey

Thomas Jonathan City of Milwaukee jdthoma@milwaukee.gov = W% , Turkey

Thomas Randy Jacobs randy.thomas@jacobs.com (’ﬁ ‘féé_’%x\ 7(_,\_\ Roast Beef

Ude Todd Parsons todd.ude@parsons.com *"‘(Z/(d( //{ﬂz/ Ham
gt Brian EXP- riarombright@expcom- Turkey

Vargas Engels WisDOT Bureau of Structures engels.vargas@dot.wi.gov /éf;@q( Ham

Wagner Dan MSA Professional Services dwagner@msa-ps.com m/ﬁ/z/ﬁfy‘é@——ﬂ Ham

Waldera Karen Ayres Associates walderak@ayresassociates.com % 5 j/ /\/M M Roast Beef
Wand Courtney Origin Design courtney.wand@origindesign.com C@\M l A}Q’/é@) Turkey
Wandeloski Samantha WisDOT Bureau of Structures samantha.wandeloski@dot.wi.gov s "" ;;/ v% Roast Beef
Weis Stacie WisDOT Bureau of Structures stacie.weis@dot.wi.gov % ( L}/\/ Turkey
Wittrock Jon Collins Engineers, Inc jwittrock@collinsengr.com {O/g/ﬂ T — Ham

Wood Kevin GRAEF kevin.wood@graef-usa.com /WVV) /) )534\\) o Turkey
Whyttertbach Fodd AECOM todd-wyttenbach@aecom.com Turkey

Zagloul Mohammed Kapur mzagloul@kapurinc.com /(/m/?/g,eg é,[\ W Special Request
Zander Jacob Ayres Associates jacobz@ayresassociates.com Y. y Turkey

Zemke Jason WisDOT Bureau of Structures jason.zemke@dot.wi.gov Turkey

Zippel Bill Alfred Benesch & Co wzippel@benesch.com Turkey
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